
 INDICATIVE RETAIL PRICE LIST   Tarif SEVENTY E2024

January 2024

Euro excl. taxes
Factory Price

4.877.900 €
4.895.600 €

4.906.400 €
4.922.800 €

5.046.400 €
5.061.500 €

141.540 €
15.860 €
49.320 €

23.500 €
26.800 €

36.230 €
37.700 €

33.500 €
34.650 €

3.770 €
2.510 €
1.840 €
9.350 €

77.650 €
256.880 €

11.400 €
40.660 €
38.870 €
18.550 €
47.780 €

135.500 €
116.700 €
91.100 €
80.700 €
71.510 €
46.920 €
43.790 €
35.230 €

120.240 €
38.640 €
26.970 €
7.030 €
11.450 €
3.120 €
3.980 €
4.140 €
7.330 €
10.800 €
11.090 €

1.295 €
11.230 €
7.740 €

48.420 €
29.900 €
6.110 €

2.920 €
3.050 €

85.820 €
114.350 €

ELECTRIC GRILL

FLYBRIDGE 

FLY LAYOUT
Standard: Helm stations with seats, central and starboard equipped furnitures

SUNLOUNGER PADS (Aft sunbathing area, wooden tables and starboard bench, chairs)  (Cushions color: according to IN&OUT ambiance choice 
JACUZZI (Aft sunbathing area, jacuzzi, wooden tables and starboard bench, chairs)  (Cushions color: according to IN&OUT ambiance choice

LED MAST DECORATING LIGHTS

AFT & FORWARD COCKPITS

EXTERIOR UPHOLSTERY WITH PROTECTION COVERS (Aft & forward cockpits)  (Cushions color: according to IN&OUT ambiance choice - Covers colo
AFT COCKPIT ENCLOSURE WITH WINDOWS & PRIVACY CURTAINS  (Color: according to IN&OUT ambiance choice)
FORWARD COCKPIT SUN AWNING WITH CARBON POSTS  (Color: white)

ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES
Standard: storage and 65L fridge

ICE MAKER

2nd SWIM LADDER WITH 2nd HOT/COLD WATER COCKPIT SHOWER
STARBOARD TRANSOM REMOVABLE SHOWER COLUMN  (Carbon & stainless steel)
KIT OF COVERS (Steering wheels - Helm stations - Cockpit table - Windlass - Winches)  (Color: according to IN&OUT ambiance choice)

DIVING COMPRESSOR BAUER JUNIOR II
EXTRA FOR SS ULTRAMARINE ANCHOR (100 Kg) WITH FLIP SWIVEL

LIGHTING

2 LED SPOTS LIGHTS IN AFT BEAM
8 LED BLUE UNDERWATER SPOTS LIGHTS

DECK EQUIPMENT

HYDRAULIC AFT PLATFORM WITH FOLDING STARBOARD SIDE & REMOTES (x2)
RETRACTABLE HYDRAULIC GANGWAY ON PORT TRANSOM (3,50m | 11'6'') & REMOTES (x2)
EXTRA FOR RETRACTABLE CLEATS AND FAIRLEADS
CARBON STEERING WHEELS
2 AFT MOORING CAPSTANS WITH PROTECTING LID
BOARDING LADDER WITH LIFELINES OPENING  (1 ladder suitable for port and starboard)

SAILS

SQUARE TOP MAINSAIL & GENOA SPECTRA D4  (color: grey)
SQUARE TOP MAINSAIL & GENOA SPECTRA ZZ ULTRA  (color: white)
STAYSAIL SPECTRA D4 + RUNNING RIGGING & HALYARD WITH HYDRAULIC FURLER   (color: grey)
STAYSAIL SPECTRA ZZ ULTRA + RUNNING RIGGING & HALYARD WITH HYDRAULIC FURLER  (color: white)
STAYSAIL DACRON + RUNNING RIGGING & HALYARD WITH HYDRAULIC FURLER
CODE 0 D4 KEVLAR GOLD
CODE 0 MYLAR PX BLACK  (Tri-radial cut)
ASYMETRICAL COLORED SPINNAKER WITH SOCK

WHITE CARBON MAST + CARBON CANOE BOOM WITH LIGHT AND COVER  (Color: according to IN&OUT ambiance choice)

WINCHES & GEAR

3 ELECTRIC WINCHES (2 speed) IN LIEU OF STANDARD (Mainsail winch upgrade 3 speeds)
STAYSAIL GEAR WITH HYDRAULIC FURLER
CODE 0 DECK GEAR WITH HYDRAULIC FURLER
ASYMETRICAL SPINNAKER GEAR
ASYMETRICAL SPINNAKER GEAR & CODE 0 WITH HYDRAULIC FURLER

MAIN SALON CARPET  (Central galley - 1 unit)
FORWARD SALON CARPET  (1 unit)
FITTED CARPET IN CABINS  (Except crew area & companion way)

SAILS AND RIGGING

MAST & BOOM

Standard: White painted aluminum mast & boom - Kevlar rigging - Lazy bag
CARBON CANOE BOOM WITH LIGHT AND COVER  (Color: according to IN&OUT ambiance choice)

UPHOLSTERIES & CARPETS

INSIDE & OUTSIDE UPHOLSTERY

AMBIENCE IN & OUT
NOMADE
PURE

CARPETS

MAIN SALON CARPET  (Lateral galley - 2 units)

1 BERTH, SINK, SHOWER, TOILET
2 BERTHS, SINK, SHOWER, TOILET

STARBOARD

1 BERTH, SINK, SHOWER, TOILET
2 BERTHS, SINK, SHOWER, TOILET

FORWARD SALON: GALLEY/BAR LAYOUT  (Sink, 2x fridges, 1x Ice maker, furniture for bottles)

BOW COMPARTMENTS LAYOUTS

PORT

LATERAL GALLEY FORWARD CREW QUARTER
1 BERTH  (with access door from crew quarter)
2 BERTHS  (with access door from crew quarter)

LATERAL GALLEY AFT CREW QUARTER & CENTRAL GALLEY

GREY OAK  (Alpi Grey Oak brushed & open grain varnish - Fortezza floor - Corian Clam Shell)
LIGHT OAK  (Alpi Light Oak brushed & open grain varnish - Fortezza floor - Corian Clam Shell)
DARK OAK  (Alpi Dark Oak brushed & open grain varnish - Fango floor - Corian Clam Shell)

SPECIFIC LAYOUTS

FORWARD OWNER CABIN ON STARBOARD: OPENING HULL DOOR  (Wooden terrace + swim ladder)
MID-PORT CREW CABIN  (Bunk beds) (Compatible lateral galley only)

LATERAL GALLEY & FORWARD CREW QUARTER

OWNER 4 CABINS - 4 HEADS
5 CABINS - 5 HEADS

CENTRAL GALLEY

OWNER 5 CABINS - 5 HEADS
6 CABINS - 6 HEADS

INTERIOR WOOD

GENERAL LAYOUT

LATERAL GALLEY & AFT CREW QUARTER

OWNER 3 CABINS - 3 HEADS
4 CABINS - 4 HEADS

  All our sales are made under our general sale conditions as stated on the back of our purchase agreement. We reserve the right to modify our specifications and/or price-lists without prior notice.
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34.060 €

85.470 €
98.800 €
30.730 €
31.500 €

2.920 €
3.050 €

67.520 €

88.820 €

48.020 €

14.600 €
21.350 €
22.580 €

1.550 €

30.140 €

14.510 €
47.200 €
5.560 €
6.290 €
5.020 €

20.840 €
25.300 €

11.630 €

3.200 €
2.160 €
3.680 €

4.480 €
3.110 €
2.600 €
2.970 €
4.610 €

4.580 €
2.145 €
5.450 €

3.200 €
2.890 €
3.970 €
3.110 €
5.450 €
2.600 €
2.970 €

4.580 €
2.145 €
5.450 €

13.680 €
4.610 €

145.850 €
4.600 €
4.600 €
1.085 €

51.770 €
6.570 €
1.470 €
4.190 €
3.690 €
18.800 €

25.460 €
42.240 €

4.080 €
3.800 €
3.800 €
3.800 €
3.800 €
3.800 €
3.800 €
3.800 €
3.800 €
3.800 €
3.800 €
3.800 €
3.800 €

8.010 €
8.010 €
8.010 €
8.010 €
8.010 €

AFT PORT GALLEY
FORWARD PORT GALLEY

HIFI SOUND & 43" TV WITH ELEC LIFT
2 loudspeakers per cabin

OWNER'S CABIN  (With opening hull door)
OWNER'S CABIN  (Without opening hull door)
FORWARD PORT CABIN
FORWARD PORT VIP CABIN
FORWARD STARBOARD CABIN

FORWARD PORT CABIN
FORWARD PORT CREW CABIN
FORWARD STARBOARD CABIN
MID-PORT CABIN
MID-PORT CREW CABIN  (Central galley)
MID-PORT CREW CABIN  (Lateral galley)
MID-STARBOARD CABIN
AFT PORT CABIN
AFT STARBOARD CABIN

HIFI & VIDEO

SALON, AFT/FORWARD COCKPITS & FLYBRIDGE
Loudspeakers: Salon: 4 - Aft cockpit: 2 - Forward cockpit: 2 - Flybridge: 2

HIFI SOUND SYSTEM
HIFI SOUND SYSTEM MEDIA CENTER & 55'' RETRACTABLE CEILING TV

HIFI SOUND
2 loudspeakers per cabin

OWNER'S CABIN
FORWARD PORT VIP CABIN

ELECTRONICS

RAYMARINE NAVIGATION PACK  (VHF & AIS, RADAR and 1 navigation chart included in pack)
RAYMARINE 12'' DISPLAY IN CREW AREA  (Navigation pack compulsory)
RAYMARINE AUTOPILOT REMOTE  (Navigation pack compulsory)
RAYMARINE REALVISION SOUNDER  (Navigation pack compulsory)
2 RAYMARINE IP220 CAMERAS UNDER FLYBRIDGE   (Navigation pack compulsory)
NIGHT VISION CAMERA  (Navigation pack compulsory)

AIR CONDITIONING & HEATING

Central chilled water air conditionning 180 000 BTU
REVERSE CYCLE CHILLED WATER AIR CONDITIONING  (Genset 28kVA compulsory)

REVERSE CYCLE CHILLED WATER AIR CONDITIONING FOR FURNISHED PORT BOW COMPARTMENT
REVERSE CYCLE CHILLED WATER AIR CONDITIONING FOR FURNISHED STARBOARD BOW COMPARTMENT
ELECTRIC HEATED TOWEL RAIL IN BATHROOM  (Per unit)

ELECTRONIC, HIFI & VIDEO, COMMUNICATION

SINK WASTE DISPOSAL
CREW QUARTER

WASHING MACHINE - Miele
DRYER - Miele
WASHER / DRYER - Miele

BLINDS

ELECTRIC ROLLER BLINDS IN SALON
ELECTRIC ROLLER BLINDS IN CABINS  (Not available for galley and crew cabins)

ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES Central galley

SALON & GALLEY
WINE COOLER  (22 bottles)
EXTRA FRIDGE IN SALON  (Not compatible with washing machine)
EXTRA FREEZER IN SALON  (Not compatible with washing machine)
DISHWASHER - Miele 12 sets
WASHER / DRYER - Siemens
MICROWAVE OVEN GRILL - Miele

BUILT-IN COFFEE MACHINE - Miele
DISHWASHER - Miele 12 sets
MICROWAVE OVEN GRILL - Miele
SINK WASTE DISPOSAL
ADDITIONAL FRIDGE 92L | 24US Gal UNDER FLOOR

CREW QUARTER
WASHING MACHINE - Miele  (Aft galley, not compatible with dryer)
DRYER - Miele  (Aft galley, not compatible with washing machine)
WASHER / DRYER - Miele

INTERIOR EQUIPMENT

ELECTRIC COMPANION WAY DOOR IN PORT AFT COCKPIT  (Standard: manual door)
ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES Lateral galley

SALON
WINE COOLER  (22 bottles)
ICE MAKER
FRIDGE 80L | 21US Gal

GALLEY

PACK 2 ADDITIONAL CHARGERS - 100A
PACK 2 INVERTERS - 5kVA  (In lieu of 2kVA in standard)
120V/60Hz SPECIFICATIONS  (USA outlets & dedicated inverter 3kVA 24/120V)

WATER CIRCUIT

WATERMAKER (90L | 24US Gal)/H BLUE WATER LEGEND 24V
WATERMAKER (290L | 77US Gal)/H BLUE WATER LEGEND 230V

ROPE CUTTERS ON THE PROPELLER SHAFTS

ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT

Standard: 1 x ONAN genset (13,5 Kva 1500rpm 230V/50Hz) - 1 x 100A charger - 1 x 2000V inverter - 1050A main batteries

YACHT MANAGEMENT MONITORING SYSTEM

EXTRA FOR UPGRADED KOHLER GENSET - 28kVA 230V/50Hz (starboard)
ADDITIONAL KOHLER GENSET - 20,5kVA 230V/50Hz (portside)

Standard: 2 x VOLVO PENTA D4-175 - Folding propellers BRUNTONS - VARIFOLD

EXTRA FOR 2 X 230HP  (JOHN DEERE N5-230HP) - Folding propellers BRUNTONS - VARIFOLD

EXTRA FOR ELECTRONIC ENGINES THROTTLE AT PORT HELM STATION
EXTRA FOR ELECTRONIC ENGINES THROTTLE AT CHART TABLE & PORT HELM STATION
ELECTRIC BOW THRUSTER ON STARBOARD

GEL COAT & WRAPPING

Standard: White RAL 9016

HULL & BULWARK COLORED GEL COAT  (Color: Light grey)

HULL WRAPPING  (Color according to HEXIS samples - Bodyfence included)

ENGINES

HYDRAULIC CRANE - Capacity: 550kg at 4.50m | 1 213 lbs at 14'9''  (Not compatible with composite bimini)
COMPOSITE BIMINI WITH SKY WINDOWS, LIGHTS & PRIVACY CURTAINS  (Color: according to IN&OUT ambiance choice)
ENCLOSURE WITH WINDOWS FOR COMPOSITE BIMINI  (Color: according to IN&OUT ambiance choice)
NATURAL WOOD ON FLYBRIDGE FLOOR

ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES
Standard: storage and 65L fridge

ICE MAKER
ELECTRIC GRILL

LOOSE FURNITURES (TRIBU furnitures: dining table, chairs, coffee table, side table, armchair, sofa, stool)  (Cushions color: according

  All our sales are made under our general sale conditions as stated on the back of our purchase agreement. We reserve the right to modify our specifications and/or price-lists without prior notice.
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6.770 €

6.770 €
5.290 €
5.290 €
5.330 €

13.900 €
39.260 €
1.960 €

51.510 €
117.570 €

58.290 €
69.620 €

39.590 €

3.180 €
6.110 €

TOTAL HT -  €          

DINGHY SET OCEAN MASTER DELUXE OM 500 WITH 100HP HONDA ENGINE
DINGHY SET WILLIAMS DIESELJET 505 WITH 110HP YANMAR ENGINE

DELIVERY

SKIPPER ASSISTANCE:LAGOON REPRESENTATIVE ON BOARD DURING 5 DAYS (incl.return travel cost)

MCA PRE-CERTIFICATION  (Compatible with aft lateral galley and central galley)
MCA PRE-CERTIFICATION  (Compatible with forward lateral galley)

LAUNCHING, RIGGING, ANTIFOULING  (Dock lines, 10 fenders, Fuel 2400L|634USGal, Mooring 125m ø16mm chain 75Kg SPADE anchor)

SKIPPER ASSISTANCE

SKIPPER ASSISTANCE:LAGOON REPRESENTATIVE ON BOARD DURING 2 DAYS (Bordeaux to La Rochelle)

COMMUNICATION

4G & WIFI INTERNET CONNEXION  (To be defined with navigation area)
MINI VSAT V30 COMMUNICATION SYSTEM
OMNIMAX ANTENNA (Terrestrial TV, AM-FM)

ACCESSORIES

HIFI SOUND & 32" TV WITH ELEC LIFT
2 loudspeakers per cabin

MID-PORT CABIN
HIFI SOUND & 32" TV ON SWIVELLING BRACKET
2 loudspeakers per cabin

MID-STARBOARD CABIN
AFT PORT CABIN
AFT STARBOARD CABIN
AFT PORT GALLEY

  All our sales are made under our general sale conditions as stated on the back of our purchase agreement. We reserve the right to modify our specifications and/or price-lists without prior notice.


